MATCH 537

WIMBLEDON CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

2022 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 39

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

2001 SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA RE HM 200

2016

6012

BOX SPRINGS, GA - USA

GUSTIN, ROBERT A
PRESCOTT,AZ - USA

CROWE, PHILLIP R
CULLMAN, AL - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

1. HM 200
2. HM 200
3. HM 200
4. HM 200
5. HM 200
6. MA 199
7. HM 199
8. HM 199
9. HM 199
10. HM 199
11. MA 198
12. HM 198
13. HM 198
14. HM 198
15. HM 197
16. HM 197
17. MU 197
18. HM 197
19. EX 197
20. HM 197
21. MA 196
22. HM 196
23. HM 196
24. HM 196
25. HM 196
26. HM 196
27. HM 196
28. HM 193
29. HM 192
30. MA 191
31. HM 191
32. SS 190
33. MA 189
34. HM 188
35. 188
36. MA 183
37. EX 175
38. 94
39. HM 40
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2001 -
2016 -
6012 -
6085 -
6068 -
6139 -
6025 -
6017 -
6026 -
6027 -
6140 -
6099 -
6013 -
6035 -
6073 -
6124 -
6060 -
6003 -
6055 -
6059 -
2002 -
6028 -
6102 -
2006 -
6015 -
6078 -
6128 -
6066 -
6154 -
6144 -
6109 -
6037 -
6007 -
6096 -
6135 -
6108 -
6107 -
6110 -
6024 -

SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
GUSTIN, ROBERT A

CROWE, PHILLIP R

ROWE, KIMBERLY

SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USAN/G
SSG CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
THEURER, RUSS

UPDIKE, JOHN

RHYNARD, JON

HUSKINS, D E

PFC LINSE, ZEVIN ,USA REG

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USAN/G
SOLLARS, LARRY

KUBIC, MATT

SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

GUERCIO, THOMAS A

FOSTER, KEN

LITTLE, JACK

DUITSMAN, DANIEL R

KOVALCHIK, CARL B

SSG BAHTEN, DAVID , USA REG
VAUGHAN, BILL

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

MSG HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G
CLAYPOOL, HARRY

LTC GRIMM, AARON , USAN/G
COLYER, THOMAS

LADD, J D

O'ROURKE, WILLIAM

LEWIS, LESLIE D

SHELL, CORBIN

BROCKY, STEPHEN J

SINGLETON, EARL

KREPELA, EUGENE

NEUHAUS, JERREL

SCHEER, TODD J

BAKER, JACKA

METZ, RA

NEWKIRK, BRIAN

Complete Competitor Ranking
2001 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG

HM
HM
HM
HM

200
200
200
200
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2016 -
6012 -
6085 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

GUSTIN, ROBERT A
CROWE, PHILLIP R
ROWE, KIMBERLY

Shootoff 150

HM 200

HM 200

No Category

14
10

13

12

WIMBLEDON TROPHY PLAQUE - 2 BOXES OF
BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS (CERT # 3841) -
AND $50

NRA AWARD

NRA AWARD

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

39 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

(
No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category LT Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category W, LT Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category w Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S, LT Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category S Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category LT Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
No Category W, *LT Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
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Complete Competitor Ranking

5. HM 200 - 8 6068 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USAN/G No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
6. MA 199 - 12 6139 - SSG CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
7. HM 199 - 11 6025 - THEURER, RUSS No Category VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
8. HM 199 - 10 6017 - UPDIKE, JOHN No Category s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
9. HM 199 - 9 6026 - RHYNARD, JON No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
10. HM 199 - 8 6027 - HUSKINS, D E No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
1. MA 198 - 12 6140 - PFC LINSE, ZEVIN , USA REG No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
12. HM 198 - 12 6099 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAN/G No Category w Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
13. HM 198 - 11 6013 - SOLLARS, LARRY No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
14. HM 198 - 7 6035 - KUBIC, MATT No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
15, HM 197 - 10 6073 - SOKOLOWSKI, JIM No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
16. HM 197 - 8 6124 - GUERCIO, THOMAS A No Category s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
17. MU 197 - 8 6060 - FOSTER, KEN No Category s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
18. HM 197 - 7 6003 - LITTLE, JACK No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
19. EX 197 - 6 6055 - DUITSMAN, DANIEL R No Category VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
20. HM 197 - 5 6059 - KOVALCHIK, CARLB No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
21. MA 196 - 10 2002 - SSG BAHTEN, DAVID , USA REG No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
22. HM 196 - 10 6028 - VAUGHAN, BILL No Category s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
23. HM 196 - 10 6102 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A No Category S, *LT Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
24, HM 196 - 10 2006 - MSG HESTER, MICHAELA, USA N/G No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
25. HM 196 - 10 6015 - CLAYPOOL, HARRY No Category s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
26. HM 196 - 7 6078 - LTC GRIMM, AARON , USAN/G No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
27. HM 196 - 6 6128 - COLYER, THOMAS No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
28. HM 193 - 4 6066 - LADD,JD No Category S, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
29. HM 192 - 7 6154 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM No Category s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
30. MA 191 - 7 6144 - LEWIS, LESLIE D No Category VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
31. HM 191 - 6 6109 - SHELL, CORBIN No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
32. SS 190 - 8 6037 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
33. MA 189 - 6 6007 - SINGLETON, EARL No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
34. HM 188 - 5 6096 - KREPELA, EUGENE No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
35. 188 - 4 6135 - NEUHAUS, JERREL No Category GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
36. MA 183 - 2 6108 - SCHEER, TODD J No Category Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
37. EX 175 6107 - BAKER, JACKA No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
38. 94 6110 - METZ,RA No Category GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
39. HM 40 6024 - NEWKIRK, BRIAN No Category s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



